	STATISTICAL DATA  ABOUT THE MOVEMENT OF THE FOREIGHNERS LIVING IN THE REFUGEES RECEPTION CENTRE  
DURING 2006 YEAR                                          

	

	

	Indexes
	A R R I V E D 
	D E P A R T E D

	
	
	

	
	Total number of arrivals
	The number of the families
	The number of family persons
	Among them
	Single persons
	Among them
	Total number of departures
	The number of families
	The number of family persons
	Among them
	Single persons
	Among them
	Accommodated in the temporary living places according to the social integration program
	Sent to the FRC or deported the country of origin by the decision of the Migration Department or the Court
	Escaped (the residence is unknown)

	
	
	
	
	Adults
	Children
	
	Unaccompanied minors
	
	
	
	Adults
	Children
	
	Unaccompanied minors
	In total
	Among them
	In total
	Among them 
	In total
	Among them

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Te number of families
	 The number of family persons
	Among them
	Single persons
	Among them
	
	Adults
	Children
	
	Adults
	Children

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Adults
	Children
	
	Unaccompanied minors
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Russia
	56
	13
	46
	18
	28
	10
	2
	52
	13
	42
	20
	22
	10
	
	50
	13
	42
	20
	22
	8
	
	2
	2
	
	
	
	

	Afghanistan
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pakistan
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Uzbekistan
	1
	1
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nigeria
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1

	Togo
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cameroon
	2
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	In total:
	62
	14
	48
	20
	28
	14
	3
	60
	13
	42
	20
	22
	18
	1
	57
	13
	42
	20
	22
	15
	
	2
	2
	
	1
	
	1


